      Tel   : +33.1 .39.50.03.57
   E-mail :  techim@techim.fr
      Web :  www.techim.fr
15, rue du Gal  Leclerc – 78000 Versailles - France
MIST ELIMINATORS PRODUCT BULLETIN
Ver. 29.06.2017
      Tel   : +33.1 .39.50.03.57
   E-mail :  techim@techim.fr

ETFE …
(e.g. 904L, nickel, alloy C276, alloy 400, alloy 625)
Mesh Demister Type RHO-145-9030
Pad tck 150mm - MOC 316L
Co1umn Ø 1600mm
Metal Mesh Pads : Values for Stainless Steel, a variety of other metals are available
Type
number
Free
volume
Density
kg/m3
Surface area
m2/m3
Application
RHO-240-9001 97% 240 450 Very high efficiency, very clean service
RHO-192-9033 97.5% 192 350-400 Heavy duty
RHO-175-9032 97.80% 175 320-350 For general use
RHO-145-9030 98% 145 270-300 Standard general purpose media
RHO-110-9036 98.60% 110 200 High velocity, dirty service
RHO-80-4536 99% 80 145-150 Minimum pressure drop, dirty service
Other Mesh Pads
Material
Type
number
Free
volume
Density
kg/m3
Surface area
m2/m3
Application
Polypropylene RHO-100-PP-9008 95% 100 1050-1100 High performance-acid mists
RHO-80-PP-9030 92% 80 880 Acid mists and marine engine
RHO-70-PP-9031 92% 70 770-820 Acid mists and marine engine
RHO-50-PP-9036 95% 50 500-550 Intakes with minimum pressure drop
PVDF RHO-80-PVDF-9048 96% 80 665 Highly corrosive conditions
PVC RHO-100-PVC-9048 93% 100 950 Highly corrosive conditions
      Tel   : +33.1 .39.50.03.57
   E-mail :  techim@techim.fr
15, rue du Gal  Leclerc – 78000 Versailles - France
VANE Mist Eliminators